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In celebration of the fiftieth anniversary of the publication of Silent Spring, here is a biography of the

pioneering environmentalist. "Once you are aware of the wonder and beauty of earth, you will want

to learn about it," wrote Rachel Carson, the pioneering environmentalist. She wrote Silent Spring,

the book that woke people up to the harmful impact humans were having on our planet.
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Laurie Lawlor's books have appeared on many notable lists, including the ALA Notable Children's

Books, the ALA Best Books for Young Adults, and the NCSS-CBC Notable Social Studies Trade

Books for Young People. She lives in Illinois.Laura Beingessner has illustrated five books for

children. School Library Journal has called her artwork "luminous" while Kirkus Reviews has praised

it as "enticing." She lives in Toronto, Canada.

I saw this book suggested on *A Mighty Girl* website. My 4 & 5 year old home educated girls LOVE

this book. I highly recommend it for boys or girls who are interested in learning about historical

scientists, environmental issues, etc.



Got this for my youngest daughter. Girls need real life hero's to inspire them and not have limitations

on themselves. I am always looking for books like this and there are so many when you look.

Positive images of women doing great things in the world

Good book at a great price and prompt shipment.

My granddaughter and I thoroughly enjoyed this book. I had no idea that Carson's life was so

difficult. All the more reason to admire her for persevering to get her important message out. I

cannot help but wonder what she would think about GMO crops that have "built-in" insecticides that

we are all ingesting.

Great book about a great woman!

beautiful, loved Silent spring as a child and love this now for my grandchildren who are very

intelligent and ecologically motivated

Love this book. I even had my AP Environmental Science kids read it and they loved it too.
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